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Reference

Description

Price

5310020

5310021

5350010

5350020
5350021
5350030

CO Check + Baby Carbon Monoxide Monitor
Complete with soft shell carry case, 4 sample
SafeBreath mouthpieces, 9V PP3 battery
calibration stem connector and operator manual

CO Check Pro Carbon Monoxide Monitor
Complete with hard shell carry case, 6 sample
SafeBreath mouthpieces, 9V PP3 battery
calibration stem connector and operator manual

SafeBreath Filtered Mouthpieces
Box of 200

12 Litre Can - 100ppm CO balance air
Control Valve for 12 Litre Can

Bacterial Cleansing Wipes
125 per tub

£139.00

£160.00

£44.00

£37.00
£39.00
£7.00

Prices exclude VAT and delivery.
No minimum order charge.
Currency: GBP

Prices effective: 07 June 2016



